USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test

Monadnock Humane Society

Judge: Terry Smorch, Lake EImo MN

CLASS SCHEDULE

Vs

/
/:\\

Friday, June 8, 2018
Times are approximate

Masters Jumpers - 15 Entries

P 111/Veterans Jumpers - 14 Entries
9:00-9:30

MC Biathlon Jumpers - 10 Entries
PMC Biathlon Jumpers - 4 Entries
9:50-10:05

Masters Snooker - 14 Entries
Performance 111 Snooker - 9 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 3 Entries
10:30-11:00

Masters Pairs - 13 Entries
Performance 111 Pairs - 3 Entries
11:25-11:40

Masters Gamblers - 19 Entries
Performance 111 Gamblers - 8 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 3 Entries
12:05-12:45

Masters Standard - 17 Entries
Performance 111 Standard - 9 Entries
Veterans Standard - 2 Entries
1:10-2:00

MC Biathlon Standard — 10 Entries
PMC Biathlon Standard — 4 Entries

2:30-2:50

Saturday, June 9, 2018
Times are approximate

MISC - 26 Entries 7:30 START
Starters Pairs - 1 Entry

P | Pairs - 2 Entries 8:30-8:35
Advanced Pairs - 2 Entries

PII Pairs - 2 Entries 9:00-9:05
Masters Pairs - 14 Entries

P11l Pairs - 7 Entries 9:25-9:45
Starters Standard - 4 Entries

P | Standard - 7 Entries 10:10-10:30
Advanced Standard - 2 Entries

PIl Standard - 5 Entries 10:50-11:05
Masters Standard - 17 Entries

P11l Standard - 10 Entries

Vet Standard - 2 Entries 11:30-12:15
Grand Prix Qualifier - 19 Entries
PGP Qualifier - 10 Entries 12:25-1:10
Starters Gamblers - 3 Entries

Pl Gamblers - 3 Entries 1:30-1:40
Advanced Gamblers - 2 Entries

P11 Gamblers - 3 Entries 2:00-2:10
Masters Gamblers - 17 Entries

P11l Gamblers - 12 Entries

Vet Gamblers - 4 Entries 2:35-3:20

Sunday, June 10, 2018
Times are approximate

MISC - 13 Entries 7:30 START
Veterans Standard - 2 Entries
Performance 111 Standard - 5 Entries
Mas Standard - 16 Entries 8:00-8:40
Performance Il Standard - 5 Entries
A Standard - 3 Entries 9:00-9:15
Performance | Standard - 5 Entries
S Standard - 4 Entries 9:40-10:00
Perf. Speed Jumping - 10 Entries
Steeplechase - 24 Entries 10:30-11:10
Veterans Snooker - 3 Entries
Performance 11 Snooker - 9 Entries
M Snooker - 17 Entries 11:35-12:10
Performance Il Snooker - 1 Entry
Adv Snooker - 1 Entry 12:30-12:35
Performance | Snooker - 3 Entries
S Snooker - 1 Entry 12:50- 12:55
Pl11/Veterans Jumpers - 14 Entries
M Jumpers - 17 Entries 1:20-2:00
Performance Il Jumpers - 2 Entries
Adv Jumpers - 1 Entry 2:20-2:25
Performance | Jumpers - 4 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 4 Entries
2:45-2:50

Friday 8:15 - 8:45

Measuring and Check -in

Friday 8:45 General Briefing followed
by walk-throughs.

Friday 9:00 First Dog On line

Saturday 7:00 - 7:30 a.m.:
Measuring & Check-in.

Misc starts at 7:30

Saturday 7:30 a.m.: General Briefing.
Saturday 8:00 a.m.: First dog on the
line.

Sunday 7:00 - 7:15 a.m.:

Misc starts at 7:30

Measuring and Check-in for those
dogs entered only on Sunday.
Sunday 7:30 a.m.: General Briefing &
First Class walk-through.

Sunday 8:00 a.m.: First dog on the
line.

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES.
174 entries on Saturday, and 164 entries on Sunday

with 157 entries on Friday,

There are 79 dogs entered in this event
for a total of 495 entries.




Ring 1:

20": 3
20007
20006
20004

22": 8
22014
22013
22012
22010
22007
22004
22003
22002

24": 1
24006

l6": 3
16006
16004
16002

Ring 1:

14": 3
P14006
P14005
P14002

16": 3
V16001
P16007
P16006

20": 3
P20010
P20009
P20005

12": 3
V12002
V12001
P12002

8": 1
P08002

4": 1
v04001

Ring 1:

22": 6
22014
22013
22018
22007
22004
22003

20": 2
20007
20006

16": 2
16004
16002

Running Order List
Friday, June 8, 2018

Masters Jumpers

competitors

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

competitors

River (Mc), Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno

Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

competitor
Play, BC, Valori Duff

competitors

JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Performance I11/VVeterans Jumpers

competitors

Echo, PWD, J Doster

Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement

competitors

Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick

Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

competitors

Guess, BC, Lauren Mitchell
Keen, BC, Marshall Clark
Clever, BC, Melanie Clark

competitors

Raef, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson

competitor
Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner

competitor
Mimi, All-American, Leslie Vassall

Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

competitors

River (Mc), Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Prize, BC, Lauren Mitchell

Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno

Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

competitors
Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

competitors
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Ring 1:

20": 3
P20009
P20004
P20005

14": 1
P14005

Ring 1:

22": 8
22014
22012
22002
22010
22003
22004
22007
22013

24": 1
24006

16": 3
16002
16006
16004

20": 2
20004
20006

Ring 1:

16": 4
P16007
P16006
P16003
P16008

20": 2
P20010
P20002

14": 2
P14005
P14006

12": 1
P12002

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

competitors

Keen, BC, Marshall Clark
Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
Clever, BC, Melanie Clark

competitor
Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

Masters Snooker

competitors

River (Mc), Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

competitor
Play, BC, Valori Duff

competitors

Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

competitors
Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

Performance 111 Snooker

competitors

Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

Hana, Aussie, Dianne McCormick

competitors
Guess, BC, Lauren Mitchell
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

competitors
Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant
Echo, PWD, J Doster

competitor
Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

16": 1
V16001

12": 2

V12002
V12001

Ring 1:

22003
24006

22010
22014

20006
22013

competitor
Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick

competitors

Raef, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

Masters Pairs

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant
Play, BC, Valori Duff

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
River (Mc), Aussie, Dianne McCormick

Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant



20004

16004
22012

16002
22002

16006
16008

Ring 1:

P16008
P14005

P08002

ror

Ring 1:

20": 4
20007
20006
20004
20008

Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter
Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson

Performance 111 Pairs

Hana, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner

Masters Gamblers

competitors

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis

22": 10 competitors

22019
22018
22014
22013
22012
22010
22007
22004
22003
22002

24": 1
24006

16": 4
16008
16006
16004
16002

Ring 1:

20": 3
P20009
P20002
P20005

14": 1
P14005

16": 3
P16007
P16006
P16003

8": 1
P08002

Gino, BC, Martha Francis

Prize, BC, Lauren Mitchell

River (Mc), Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno

Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

competitor
Play, BC, Valori Duff

competitors

Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson
JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Performance 111 Gamblers

competitors

Keen, BC, Marshall Clark
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
Clever, BC, Melanie Clark

competitor
Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

competitors

Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

competitor
Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

16": 1
V16001

competitor
Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick

12": 1
V12001

4": 1
V04001

Ring 1:

24": 1
24006

22": 9
22007
22018
22014
22013
22019
22012
22010
22003
22002

20": 4
20007
20006
20004
20008

16": 3
16004
16006
16002

Ring 1:

20": 3
P20005
P20010
P20009

16": 2
P16007
P16003

14": 2
P14005
P14002

12": 1
P12002

8": 1
P08002

competitor
Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

competitor
Mimi, All-American, Leslie Vassall

Masters Standard

competitor
Play, BC, Valori Duff

competitors

Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno

Prize, BC, Lauren Mitchell

River (Mc), Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Gino, BC, Martha Francis

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

competitors

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis

competitors

Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

JoJo, Poodle (Standard), Judy Wingerter
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Performance 111 Standard

competitors

Clever, BC, Melanie Clark
Guess, BC, Lauren Mitchell
Keen, BC, Marshall Clark

competitors
Fin, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

competitors
Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant
Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement

competitor
Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson

competitor
Jiff, All-American, Val Reiner

Ring 1: Veterans Standard

16": 1
V16001

12": 1
V12001

Ring 1:

20": 2
20007
20006

22": 6
22014
22013
22007
22018

competitor
Rumor, Aussie, Dianne McCormick

competitor
Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

competitors
Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

competitors

River (Mc), Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno

Prize, BC, Lauren Mitchell



22004 Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
22003 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

16": 2 competitors
16004 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
16002 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

20": 3 competitors

P20009 Keen, BC, Marshall Clark
P20004 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
P20005 Clever, BC, Melanie Clark

14": 1 competitor
P14005 Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant



Running Order List Ring 1: Performance 11 Pairs
Saturday, June 9, 2018

P16004 Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras
P16009 Bonney, English Shepherd, Annie Riecken

Ring 1: MISC Ring 1: Masters Pairs

24": 1 competitor 22016 Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson

24005 TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell 24006 Play, BC, Valori Duff

22": 4 competitorg 20006 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
22017 Spur, Aussie, Deborah Salerno 24001 Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin
22012 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

22006 Eli, Aussie, Kate Viles 22011 Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

22005 Sapphire, BC, Roma Hunter 22013 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

20": 4 competitors 20007 Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo

20006 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell 22003 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

20005 Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

20002 Maeve, Aussie, Kate Viles 16004 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
20001 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff 22012 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

20": 3 competitors

P20008 Gabby, GSD, Noel Aderer 20004 Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

P20007 HD, German Coolie, Sue Ferguson 22002 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

P20004 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
16002 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

16": 5 competitors 16008 Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson

P16009 Bonney, English Shepherd, Annie Riecken

P16005 Phantom, BC, Sara McDonald

P16004 Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

P16003 Sswift, BC, Linda Medcraft

P16002 Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles Rlng L Performance I Pairs

P20005 Clever, BC, Melanie Clark

16": 2 competitors P20009 Keen, BC, Marshall Clark

16004 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

16002 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon P16010 Doc, BC, Jimmy Cody

ro

P16003 Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

14": 4 competitors P14003 Sophie, All-American, Sara McDonald
P14006 Echo, PWD, J Doster

P14004 Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz P14005 Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

P14003 Sophie, All-American, Sara McDonald P14004 Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz

P14001 Blitz, Aussie, Kate Viles

12": 2 competitors

P20006 Toko, GSD, Chris Frado H .
P16001 Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken Rlng L Starters Standard
24": 1 competitor

8": 1 competitor .
24005 TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell

P08001 Jessie James, Corgi, Mary McCulloch

22": 2 competitors

. . . 22020 Merlynn Finley, BC, Kelly Jackson
Rlng 1: Starters Palrs 22017 Spur, Aussie, Deborah Salerno

20002 Maeve, Aussie, Kate Viles 20": 1 competitor
ror 20002 Maeve, Aussie, Kate Viles

. . Ring 1: Performance | Standard
Ring 1: Performance | Pairs

20": 3 competitors
P20004 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft P20008 Gabby, GSD, Noel Aderer
P16005 Phantom, BC, Sara McDonald P20007 HD, German Coolie, Sue Ferguson
P20004 Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft

16": 1 competitor

Ring 1: Advanced Pairs P16009 Bonney, English Shepherd, Annie Riecken
20005 Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz 14": 2 competitors
22020 Merlynn Finley, BC, Kelly Jackson P14006 Echo, PWD, J Doster

P14001 Blitz, Aussie, Kate Viles

8": 1 competitor
P08001 Jessie James, Corgi, Mary McCulloch



Ring 1: Advanced Standard

22": 1
22005

20": 1
20005

Ring 1:

20": 1
P20003

16": 2
P16005
P16004

14": 1
P14003

12": 1
P12003

Ring 1:

24": 2
24001
24006

22": 9
22018
22002
22016
22019
22013
22012
22011
22007
22003

20": 4
20008
20007
20006
20004

l6": 2
16004
16002

Ring 1:

20": 3
P20009
P20010
P20005

16": 3
P16011
P16003
P16002

14": 2
P14005
P14002

12": 2
P12004

competitor
Sapphire, BC, Roma Hunter

competitor
Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

Performance Il Standard

competitor
Kraken, BC, Lisa St. Aubin

competitors
Phantom, BC, Sara McDonald
Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

competitor
Sophie, All-American, Sara McDonald

competitor
Kricket, All-American, Lori Kline

Masters Standard

competitors
Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin
Play, BC, Valori Duff

competitors

Prize, BC, Lauren Mitchell
Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson
Gino, BC, Martha Francis
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees
Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno
Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

competitors

Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis
Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

competitors
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Performance 111 Standard

competitors

Keen, BC, Marshall Clark
Guess, BC, Lauren Mitchell
Clever, BC, Melanie Clark

competitors

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles

competitors
Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant
Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement

competitors
Gem, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sabrina

LaFave-Saletnik

P12002

Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson

Ring 1: Veterans Standard

12": 1 competitor
V12001 Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

4": 1 competitor
V04001 Mimi, All-American, Leslie Vassall

Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

24": 3 competitors

24005 TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell
24006 Play, BC, Valori Duff
24001

22": 10 competitors

22019 Gino, BC, Martha Francis
22018 Prize, BC, Lauren Mitchell
22016 Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson
22013 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22012 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees
22002 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
22011 Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

22007 Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno
22005 Sapphire, BC, Roma Hunter
22003 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

20": 4 competitors

20007 Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo

20006 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
20004 Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

20008 Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis

16": 2 competitors
16004 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
16002 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Ring 1: Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

20": 3 competitors

P20009 Keen, BC, Marshall Clark
P20003 Kraken, BC, Lisa St. Aubin
P20005 Clever, BC, Melanie Clark

16": 2 competitors
P16004 Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras
P16002 Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles

14": 3 competitors

P14005 Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

P14004 Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz
P14002 Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement

12": 2 competitors

P12004 Gem, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel,
LaFave-Saletnik

P12003 Kricket, All-American, Lori Kline

Ring 1: Starters Gamblers

22": 2 competitors
22017 Spur, Aussie, Deborah Salerno
22006 Eli, Aussie, Kate Viles

20": 1 competitor
20001 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin

Sabrina



Ring 1: Performance | Gamblers Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

20": 2 competitors 24": 2 competitors

P20008 Gabby, GSD, Noel Aderer 24001 Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin
P20007 HD, German Coolie, Sue Ferguson 24006 Play, BC, Valori Duff

16": 1 competitor 22": 7 competitors

P16009 Bonney, English Shepherd, Annie Riecken 22012 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

22020 Merlynn Finley, BC, Kelly Jackson
22016 Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson

Rlng 1 Advanced Gamblers 22007 Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno
22003 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

22002 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

22": 1 competitor :
22013 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22005 Sapphire, BC, Roma Hunter

20": 5 competitors

20007 Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo

20006 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
20005 Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

20008 Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis

20": 1 competitor
20002 Maeve, Aussie, Kate Viles

Ring 1: Performance Il Gamblers 20004 Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

l16": 1 compgtitor 16": 3 competitors

P16004 Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras 16008 Zeeva, Australian Cattle Dog, Sue Ferguson
. 16004 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

14": 1 competitor 16002 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

P14006 Echo, PWD, J Doster

8": 1 competitor

P08001 Jessie James, Corgi, Mary McCulloch Rlng 1: Performance 111 Gamblers

20": 4 competitors

P20002 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
P20009 Keen, BC, Marshall Clark
P20005 Clever, BC, Melanie Clark
P20003 Kraken, BC, Lisa St. Aubin

16": 3 competitors

P16011 Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
P16010 Doc, BC, Jimmy Cody

P16005 Phantom, BC, Sara McDonald

14": 4 competitors

P14005 Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

P14004 Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz

P14003 Sophie, All-American, Sara McDonald
P14001 Blitz, Aussie, Kate Viles

12": 1 competitor
P12004 Gem, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sabrina
LaFave-Saletnik

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

12": 3 competitors

V12003 Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken
V12002 Raef, BC, Noreen Scelzo

V12001 Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

4": 1 competitor
V04001 Mimi, All-American, Leslie Vassall



Ring 1:

14": 4
P14004
P14006
P16001
P20006

16": 3
P16004
P16005
P16009

l6": 1
16007

20": 4
20001
20003
20005
P20008

22": 1
22008

Running Order List
Sunday, June 10, 2018

MISC PERF

competitors

Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz

Echo, PWD, J Doster

Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken
Toko, GSD, Chris Frado

competitors

Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

Phantom, BC, Sara McDonald

Bonney, English Shepherd, Annie Riecken

competitor
Ryker, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

competitors

Groovee, BC, Valori Duff
Tuggie, BC, Diane Eagle
Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz
Gabby, GSD, Noel Aderer

competitor
Grifter, BC, Nolan Ring

Ring 1: Veterans Standard

12": 2
V12001
V12001

Ring 1:

14": 2
P14002
P14005

20": 3
P20005
P20009
P20010

Ring 1:

20": 4
20007
20003
20004
20008

22": 8
22001
22002
22003
22007
22008
22011
22013
22018

24": 4
24001
24003
24004
24006

competitors
Sky, All-American, Charlotte McAuley
Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

Performance 111 Standard

competitors
Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

competitors

Clever, BC, Melanie Clark
Keen, BC, Marshall Clark
Guess, BC, Lauren Mitchell

Masters Standard

competitors

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Tuggie, BC, Diane Eagle
Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer
Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis

competitors

Coda, English Shepherd, Natalie Thompson
Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno

Grifter, BC, Nolan Ring

Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Prize, BC, Lauren Mitchell

competitors

Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin
Sinner, BC, Christina Patriquin
Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood

Play, BC, Valori Duff

Ring 1:

12": 1
P12003

14": 1
P14003

16": 2
P16004
P16005

20": 1
P20003

Performance Il Standard

competitor
Kricket, All-American, Lori Kline

competitor
Sophie, All-American, Sara McDonald

competitors
Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras
Phantom, BC, Sara McDonald

competitor
Kraken, BC, Lisa St. Aubin

Ring 1: Advanced Standard

14": 1
14001

16": 1
16005

20": 1
20005

Ring 1:

8": 1
P08001

14": 1
P14006

16": 1
P16009

20": 2
P20001
P20008

competitor
Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

competitor
Beasley, Cocker Spaniel, Gail D'Avolio

competitor
Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz

Performance | Standard

competitor
Jessie James, Corgi, Mary McCulloch

competitor
Echo, PWD, J Doster

competitor
Bonney, English Shepherd, Annie Riecken

competitors
Lyra, All-American, Charlotte McAuley
Gabby, GSD, Noel Aderer

Ring 1: Starters Standard

16": 1
16007

22": 2
22009
22020

24": 1
24005

Ring 1:

12": 1
P12003

14": 3
P14003
P14004
P14005

16": 3
P16004
P16009
P16010

20": 3
P20003
P20005
P20009

competitor
Ryker, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

competitors
Wave, BC, Tessa Winialski
Merlynn Finley, BC, Kelly Jackson

competitor
TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell

Perf. Speed Jumping

competitor
Kricket, All-American, Lori Kline

competitors

Sophie, All-American, Sara McDonald
Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz

Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

competitors

Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

Bonney, English Shepherd, Annie Riecken
Doc, BC, Jimmy Cody

competitors

Kraken, BC, Lisa St. Aubin
Clever, BC, Melanie Clark
Keen, BC, Marshall Clark



Ring 1:

14": 1
14001

16": 3
16001
16003
16007

20": 6
20001
20003
20004
20005
20007
20008

22": 9
22001
22002
22003
22007
22008
22009
22011
22013
22019

24": 5
24001
24003
24004
24005
24006

Ring 1:

4": 1
V04001

12": 2
V12001
V12001

Ring 1:

14": 3
P14005
P14004
P14006

20": 4
P20002
P20005
P20003
P20009

16": 2
P16010
P16004

Ring 1:

22": 17
22002
22007
22008
22001
22013
22011
22003

24": 4
24001

Steeplechase

competitor
Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

competitors

Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons
Zippy, Sheltie, Jodi Winialski
Ryker, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

competitors

Groovee, BC, Valori Duff
Tuggie, BC, Diane Eagle
Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer
Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz
Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis

competitors

Coda, English Shepherd, Natalie Thompson

Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant
Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno
Grifter, BC, Nolan Ring
Wave, BC, Tessa Winialski
Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Gino, BC, Martha Francis

competitors

Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin
Sinner, BC, Christina Patriquin
Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood

TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell

Play, BC, Valori Duff

Veterans Snooker

competitor
Mimi, All-American, Leslie Vassall

competitors
Sky, All-American, Charlotte McAuley
Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

Performance 111 Snooker

competitors

Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz
Echo, PWD, J Doster

competitors

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
Clever, BC, Melanie Clark
Kraken, BC, Lisa St. Aubin
Keen, BC, Marshall Clark

competitors
Doc, BC, Jimmy Cody
Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

Masters Snooker

competitors

Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno
Grifter, BC, Nolan Ring

Coda, English Shepherd, Natalie Thompson

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
Jed, BC, Sandy Cody
Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

competitors
Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin

24006
24003
24004

14": 1
14001

16": 1
16001

20": 4
20005
20008
20003
20004

Ring 1:

8": 1
P08001

Play, BC, Valori Duff
Sinner, BC, Christina Patriquin
Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood

competitor
Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

competitor
Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

competitors

Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz
Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis
Tuggie, BC, Diane Eagle
Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

Performance Il Snooker

competitor
Jessie James, Corgi, Mary McCulloch

Ring 1: Advanced Snooker

16": 1
16005

Ring 1:

12": 1
P12001

20": 2
P20001
P20008

competitor
Beasley, Cocker Spaniel, Gail D'Avolio

Performance | Snooker

competitor
Belle, Aussie, Lorraine Gerow

competitors
Lyra, All-American, Charlotte McAuley
Gabby, GSD, Noel Aderer

Ring 1: Starters Snooker

16": 1
16007

Ring 1:

4": 1
v04001

12": 3
v12001
V12003
V12001

14": 4
P14002
P14004
P14005
P14006

16": 2
P16004
P16010

20": 4
P20005
P20009
P20003
P20010

competitor
Ryker, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

competitor
Mimi, All-American, Leslie Vassall

competitors

Sky, All-American, Charlotte McAuley
Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken
Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

competitors

Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz

Simi, BC, Sharon Wirant

Echo, PWD, J Doster

competitors
Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras
Doc, BC, Jimmy Cody

competitors

Clever, BC, Melanie Clark
Keen, BC, Marshall Clark
Kraken, BC, Lisa St. Aubin
Guess, BC, Lauren Mitchell



Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

14": 1 competitor
14001 Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

16": 1 competitor
16003 Zippy, Sheltie, Jodi Winialski

20": 4 competitors

20004 Wwhit, BC, Tracy Fulmer
20005 Beck, BC, Eileen Wilentz
20003 Tuggie, BC, Diane Eagle
20008 Cheeky, BC, Martha Francis

22": 7 competitors

22001 Coda, English Shepherd, Natalie Thompson
22002 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

22003 Zesty, BC, Sharon Wirant

22007 Kyan, BC, Deborah Salerno

22008 Grifter, BC, Nolan Ring

22011 Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

22013 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

24": 4 competitors

24001 Lycan, Dutch Shepherd, Lisa St. Aubin
24006 Play, BC, Valori Duff

24003 Sinner, BC, Christina Patriquin

24004 Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood

Ring 1: Performance Il Jumpers

8": 1 competitor
P08001 Jessie James, Corgi, Mary McCulloch

14": 1 competitor
P14003 Sophie, All-American, Sara McDonald

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

16": 1 competitor
16005 Beasley, Cocker Spaniel, Gail D'Avolio

Ring 1: Performance | Jumpers

12": 1 competitor
P12001 Belle, Aussie, Lorraine Gerow

16": 2 competitors
P16005 Phantom, BC, Sara McDonald
P16009 Bonney, English Shepherd, Annie Riecken

20": 1 competitor
P20001 Lyra, All-American, Charlotte McAuley

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers

20": 1 competitor
20001 Groovee, BC, Valori Duff

22": 2 competitors
22009 Wave, BC, Tessa Winialski
22020 Merlynn Finley, BC, Kelly Jackson

24": 1 competitor
24005 TEN, BC, Lauren Mitchell



